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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Radslavice

Obec

Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice

Radslavice

Cast obce
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice

Ulice

Dolni

K Cistirné
Ke Skéle

Ke Skale

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi

Na Navsi
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Slaménikova
Slaménikova
Slaménikova
Slaménikova
Slaménikova
Slaménikova
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka

Cislo pop./ev.
324/-
358/-
330/-
362/-
101/-
103/-
139/-
56/-
58/-
59/-
70/-
81/-
89/-
116/-
121/-
93/-
_/-
71/-
72/-
73/-
74/-
75/-
85/-
234/-
356/-
370/-
114/-
128/-
129/-

Cislo parcely
386/2
481/5
426/7
482/4
174
366/1
358/1
186
187
188
339
175/1
352/4
421
252
426/2
571/2
170
169
166
354
355
167
475/3
481/5
448/2
250
255
262/2




Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice

Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice

SuSicka
Susicka
SuSicka
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka
Susicka
U Kostela
U Kostela
U Kostela
U Kostela
U Kostela
U Kostela
U Kostela
U MIékarny

130/-
148/-
160/-
182/-
183/-
201/-
231/-
232/-
98/-
99/-
55/-
64/-
65/-
66/-
67/-
68/-
69/-

257
260
263/2
267/8
267/10
266/4
264/3
265/2
247
248
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237/2




